11/25/2024

5SPOT

BOTTOM S

FOURS

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
5 SPOT 5

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
FOURS5 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O~NOO O WDNPRE

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

a b wN PP

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$8.00

$8.00
$5.00

$5.00
$472.50

$472.50
$342.00

$342.00
$3.00

$3.00
$1.20
$12.45
$1,151.90
$18.75
$8.40
$357.95
$1.20
$0.15

$1,552.00
$276.28
$91.60
$81.20
$123.25
$11.20

$583.53

$2,966.03

Winners
$0.00

$1,163.15

$1,163.1
$72.00

$72.(
$0.50

$0.5
$0.75
$9.60
$787.12
$13.96
$3.52
$299.05
$0.20
$0.05

$1,114.2
$253.97
$86.04
$92.64
$36.62
$0.00

$469.2

$2,819.1



