

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$8.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$8.00	\$0.00
	BOTTOM S	40	\$5.00	\$0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00
	FOUR5	4	\$472.50	\$1,163.15
FOUR5	Totals:		\$472.50	\$1,163.15
	PENNY	8	\$342.00	\$72.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$342.00	\$72.00
	PENY	8	\$3.00	\$0.50
PENY	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.50
	Regular	1	\$1.20	\$0.75
	Regular	2	\$12.45	\$9.60
	Regular	3	\$1,151.90	\$787.12
	Regular	4	\$18.75	\$13.96
	Regular	5	\$8.40	\$3.52
	Regular	6	\$357.95	\$299.05
	Regular	7	\$1.20	\$0.20
	Regular	8	\$0.15	\$0.05
Regular	Totals:		\$1,552.00	\$1,114.22
	SPOTLITE	1	\$276.28	\$253.97
	SPOTLITE	2	\$91.60	\$86.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$81.20	\$92.64
	SPOTLITE	4	\$123.25	\$36.62
	SPOTLITE	5	\$11.20	\$0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$583.53	\$469.22
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$2,966.03	\$2,819.11